104 Product Specifications (Mn-Zn Ferrite)
Ordering Code:
Type : CI Cores (Power Inductor)
P47
Material
材質
CI4.4/4.0/1.35/0.9
Core Size
品名
■ DIMENSIONS
    DIMENSIONS (mm)
CORES A B C D E E1 E2
CI4.4/4.0/1.35/0.9  4.40 ± 0.15  1.30 ± 0.10 4.00 ± 0.15  _ 1.80 ± 0.15  _ _
CI5.6/5.65/2.9/2.0  5.60 ± 0.15  2.90 ± 0.10 5.65 ± 0.15  0.15 ± 0.10 2.00 ± 0.10 2.00 ± 0.10  _
CI6.0/3.6/1.2/0.95  6.00 ± 0.20  1.20 ± 0.10 3.60 ± 0.20  _ 3.63 ± 0.20 _ _
CI6.35/6.35  6.35 ± 0.13  2.40 ± 0.10  6.35 ± 0.13  _ 3.05ref  _ _
CI6.35/6.35A  6.35 ± 0.10  1.45 ± 0.10  6.35 ± 0.10  _ 3.20 ± 0.10 _ _
CI6.6/6.1  6.61 ± 0.15  2.74 ± 0.10  6.10 ± 0.15 _ _ 2.60 ± 0.10  3.25ref
CI6.6/6.8/2.65/2  6.60 ± 0.20  2.65 ± 0.10  6.80 ± 0.20 _ _ 2.70 ± 0.15  2.80 ± 0.15
CI6.6/9.1  6.61 ± 0.15  2.74 ± 0.10  9.07 ± 0.15 _ _ 2.60 ± 0.10  3.25ref
CI6.6/9.1A  6.61 ± 0.15  4.00 ± 0.20  9.07 ± 0.15 _ _ 2.60 ± 0.10  3.25 ± 0.10
CI6.6A/6.1/2.55/1.8  6.61 ± 0.15  2.55 ± 0.10  6.10 ± 0.15 _ 3.15 ± 0.15  2.60 ± 0.15  _
CI6.6B/6.0/2.25/2.24  6.60 ± 0.15  2.55 ± 0.10  6.00 ± 0.15 _ _ _ _
CI6.6D/9.1/2.25/2.24  6.60 ± 0.15  2.55 ± 0.10  9.10 ± 0.15 _ _ _ _
CI6.6F/6.8/2.65/2.1  6.60 ± 0.15  2.65 ± 0.10  6.80 ± 0.20 _ _ 2.70 ± 0.10 2.90 ± 0.10
CI6.7/6.7/3.6/3  6.70 ± 0.15  3.60 ± 0.10  6.70 ± 0.15 _ _ 2.20 ± 0.10  2.50 ± 0.20
CI6.8B/6.8/2.45/1.9 6.80 ± 0.15  2.45 ± 0.10  6.80 ± 0.15 _ 2.50 ± 0.15 _ _
CI6.85A/9.2/2.2/1.65 6.85 ± 0.15  2.20 ± 0.10  9.20 ± 0.10 _ 2.55 ± 0.15 _ _
Shape:
Type:1
Type:4
Type:2

+ 0.10- 0.07
■ DIMENSIONS
Remark: Customized dimensions are available.
106 Product Specifications (Mn-Zn Ferrite)
Ordering Code:
Type : CI Cores (Power Inductor)
P47
Material
材質
CI7.0/9.8/4.5/2.2
Core Size
品名
■ DIMENSIONS
    DIMENSIONS (mm)
CORES A B C D E E1 E2
CI7.0/9.8/4.5/2.2  7.00 ± 0.15  4.50 ± 0.10  9.80 ± 0.15 _ _ 1.90 ± 0.10  2.70ref
CI7.0/9.9/3.6/2.95  7.00 ± 0.15  3.60 ± 0.15  9.90 ± 0.15 _ _ 2.50 ± 0.10  3.00 ± 0.10
CI7.0B/3.6/1.35/0.95  7.00 ± 0.20  1.35 ± 0.10  3.60 ± 0.20 _ 5.00 ± 0.20 _ _
CI7.1B/9.95/4.2/2.4  7.10         4.20 ± 0.10  9.95 ± 0.15 _ _ 1.90 ± 0.10 2.50ref
CI7.2A/10.2/4.75/3.75  7.20 ± 0.15  4.75 ± 0.10  10.20 ± 0.20 _ 1.08 ± 0.15 _ _
CI7.5/13.3/2.05/1.45  7.50 ± 0.15  2.05 ± 0.10  13.30 ± 0.20 _ 4.30 ± 0.15 _ _
CI7.5A/9.0/3.8/3.2  7.50 ± 0.15  3.80 ± 0.10  9.00 ± 0.15 _ _ _ _
CI7.5B/9.5/3.0/3.0  7.50 ± 0.15  3.00 ± 0.10  9.50 ± 0.15 _ _ _ _
CI7.7R/9.8/4.85/2.7  7.70 ± 0.15  4.85 ± 0.10  9.80 ± 0.15 3.80 ± 0.10 2.40 ± 0.10 _ _
CI8.7/9.4/5.3/4.3  8.70 ± 0.15  5.30 ± 0.10  9.40 ± 0.15 _ 1.00 ± 0.10 _ _
CI8.7F/10.5/3.75/3  8.70 ± 0.15  3.75 ± 0.10  10.50 ± 0.15 _ 2.00 ± 0.10 _ _
CI9.6/11.7/2.9/2.5  9.60 ± 0.15  2.90 ± 0.05  11.70 ± 0.20 _ 4.20 ± 0.15 _ _
CI9.9/10.52/4.57/3.81 9.90 ± 0.20  4.57 ± 0.10  10.52 ± 0.20 _ _ 2.35 ± 0.10 3.18 ± 0.15
CI10/10/5.2/3.6 10.00 ± 0.15  5.20 ± 0.15  10.00 ± 0.15 6.40 ± 0.15 2.30 ± 0.10 _ _
CI10.52/10.52  10.52 ± 0.20  4.57 ± 0.10  10.52 ± 0.20 _ _ 2.35 ± 0.10  3.18 ± 0.10
CI10.7/9.7  10.70 ± 0.20  4.70 ± 0.10  9.70 ± 0.20 _ _ 2.50 ± 0.10  2.50 ± 0.10
CI12.68/12.68  12.68 ± 0.15  4.20 ± 0.10  12.68 ± 0.15 _ _ 5.69 ± 0.15  6.35ref
CI12.7/13/4.57/3.81 12.70 ± 0.20  4.57 ± 0.10  13.00 ± 0.20 _ _ 3.10 ± 0.10 3.98 ± 0.20
CI12.7D/12.7/3.6/3.7 12.70 ± 0.15  3.60 ± 0.10  12.70 ± 0.15 _ _ _ _
CI13/12.5/5.2/3.6 13.00 ± 0.15  5.20 ± 0.15  12.50 ± 0.15 9.30 ± 0.15 3.20 ± 0.10 _ _
Shape:
Type:8
Type:7
Type:11 Type:12